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Dienstag   19:00 Lanes 5 - 16Bowlingcenter Wetzlar
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 12 2 No Mercy 140 60 547 48 47679 43739 635 2315 690 2527
2 10 7 Funtastic Four 123 77 538 48 47209 43489 681 2449 721 2609
3 6 8 Die Diva´s 112 88 516 66 46685 41217 626 2222 712 2566
4 11 11 Gutters 109 51 510 70 36258 31433 666 2321 739 2613
5 15 9 Rinnensurfer 103 97 506 74 46435 40779 673 2327 736 2535
6 16 4 Jacky´s 100 100 502 78 46110 40630 593 2175 663 2507
7 7 1 Desperados 99 101 556 34 44481 39737 643 2383 685 2543
8 13 5 Guiness 97 103 524 59 46279 41863 658 2295 716 2539
9 14 3 Die Friedberger 93 107 505 75 46381 42249 690 2405 744 2621

10 8 6 Trickbowler 89 111 511 71 46651 41459 658 2379 720 2627
11 5 12 Turkey Hunter 68 92 517 65 34821 30269 617 2265 685 2537
12 9 10 Blindteam 17 183 360 180 41040 27360 360 1440 540 2160

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
5-6 Gutters 551 536 583 611 2281 4 <---> Funtastic Four 534 522 635 652 2343 6
7-8 Rinnensurfer 609 559 563 650 2381 6 <---> Turkey Hunter 597 557 623 632 2409 4
9-10 Desperados 608 564 613 615 2400 6 <---> Die Diva´s 625 481 666 577 2349 4

11-12 Guiness 601 577 542 518 2238 8 <---> Blindteam 540 540 540 540 2160 2
13-14 Trickbowler 546 565 580 609 2300 2 <---> Jacky´s 551 639 624 558 2372 8
15-16 Die Friedberger 508 498 466 577 2049 0 <---> No Mercy 614 581 595 637 2427 10

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today  12-  8   1-  6  10-  7  11-  2   5-  3   9-  4
Next Week   1-  4  10-  3   6- 12   9-  8   7-  2  11-  5

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 606 Funtastic Four 600 Die Diva´s 588 No Mercy
Scratch Series 2231 No Mercy 2159 Funtastic Four 2132 Jacky´s

Handicap Game 666 Die Diva´s 652 Funtastic Four 650 Rinnensurfer
Handicap Series 2427 No Mercy 2409 Turkey Hunter 2400 Desperados

Men Scratch Game 237 Hubert Hess 226 Frank Rogalla 224 Uwe Schlier
Scratch Series 837 Hubert Hess 832 Uwe Schlier 802 Frank Rogalla

Handicap Game 242 Frank Rogalla 238 Patrick Zutt 237 Hubert Hess
Handicap Series 872 Uwe Schlier 866 Frank Rogalla 837 Hubert Hess

Women Scratch Game 224 Elke Hess 212 Jasmin Fritzjus 209 Bettina Schmidt
Scratch Series 740 Elke Hess 695 Bettina Schmidt 683 Wasana Wurmbach

683 Alina Preis
Handicap Game 253 Elke Hess 233 Alina Preis 232 Nina Eissrich
Handicap Series 856 Elke Hess 851 Alina Preis 775 Bettina Schmidt

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 690 Die Friedberger 681 Funtastic Four 673 Rinnensurfer
Scratch Series 2449 Funtastic Four 2405 Die Friedberger 2383 Desperados

Handicap Game 744 Die Friedberger 739 Gutters 736 Rinnensurfer
Handicap Series 2627 Trickbowler 2621 Die Friedberger 2613 Gutters

Men Scratch Game 300 Martin Wollmann 290 Hubert Hess 287 Lucas Blecher
Scratch Series 971 Lucas Blecher 944 Thanthip Chawiangwat 920 Martin Wollmann

Handicap Game 304 Martin Wollmann 300 Ralph Rothenbacher 299 Lucas Blecher
Handicap Series 1024 Thanthip Chawiangwat 1019 Lucas Blecher 972 Ralph Rothenbacher

Women Scratch Game 257 Jasmin Fritzjus 246 Wasana Wurmbach 224 Elke Hess
Scratch Series 825 Jasmin Fritzjus 814 Wasana Wurmbach 740 Elke Hess

Handicap Game 279 Jasmin Fritzjus 265 Wasana Wurmbach 253 Elke Hess
Handicap Series 913 Jasmin Fritzjus 882 Wasana Wurmbach 856 Elke Hess
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Team Rosters
1 - Desperados

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

22 R Uwe Schlier 188 9 10750 57 779 717 201 193 224 214 832 872
24 R Dietmar Hahn 170 24 10917 64 711 642 141 166 168 195 670 766
25 R Mark Harrison 198 1 5551 28 817 784 0 0
23 R Elisabeth Schlier 1 60 1 1 9 3 0 0

2 - No Mercy
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

20 R Frank Rogalla 181 15 10898 60 750 685 180 193 203 226 802 866
29 R Jörg Kowalski 158 33 8085 51 660 604 a148 a148 a148 a148 592 724
21 L Hubert Hess 208 0 16653 80 903 818 237 191 195 214 837 837

3 - Die Friedberger
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

15 Liam Fuhr 176 19 9004 51 731 675 0 0
4 R Martin Wollmann 194 4 12466 64 794 725 165 168 151 207 691 703

58 Niels Sedat 135 52 1086 8 546 533 121 108 93 148 470 614
59 Ines Sedat 137 50 549 4 555 546 0 0

6 R Richard Trendel 167 26 4682 28 694 661 0 0
5 R Thomas Buskowiak 169 24 8136 48 704 651 a159 a159 a159 a159 636 732

4 - Jacky´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

33 R Mario Watz 171 23 11659 68 725 652 0 0
35 R Klaus Birk 171 23 8916 52 716 659 187 167 167 181 702 794
26 R Wojciech Jaromin 160 32 5136 32 660 623 0 0
34 R Patrick Zutt 178 17 10022 56 718 657 160 221 188 166 735 803

5 - Guiness
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

38 R Joachim Cholewik 169 24 10845 64 715 646 a159 a159 a159 a159 636 732
39 R Constantin Sons 181 15 13828 76 732 651 219 190 168 168 745 805
37 R Thanthip Chawiangwat 174 20 13938 80 762 677 164 169 156 132 621 701

6 - Trickbowler
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

30 R Klaus Herrmann 175 20 10525 60 739 674 171 161 172 210 714 794
32 R Alfred Hess 161 31 9680 60 688 623 144 154 157 184 639 763
31 R Rene Herrmann 175 20 4900 28 732 699 161 180 181 145 667 743
40 R Ralf Merkel 191 7 6878 36 802 761 0 0

7 - Funtastic Four
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

7 R Stefan Pötzl 172 22 9633 56 747 686 142 134 209 182 667 755
10 R Uwe Faltin 184 12 12556 68 764 691 182 190 199 202 773 821

9 R Gerhard Walter 182 14 10226 56 754 693 0 0
12 L Lucas Blecher 184 12 12364 67 771 699 164 152 181 222 719 767

8 - Die Diva´s
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

19 R Elke Hess 164 28 12360 75 675 595 224 149 190 177 740 856
36 R Wasana Wurmbach 176 19 14149 80 719 634 160 137 198 188 683 755
16 R Jasmin Fritzjus 176 19 11976 68 768 695 175 129 212 146 662 738
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9 - Rinnensurfer
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 R Ralph Rothenbacher 176 19 11281 64 755 686 196 169 157 191 713 789
18 R Mischa Linke 153 37 6149 40 627 582 120 164 186 189 659 811

3 R Peter Räder 177 18 11361 64 743 674 0 0
44 Fabian Roberts 170 24 8854 52 722 665 212 145 139 189 685 781

10 - Blindteam
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

41 Blind1 120 60 9120 76 560 479 120 120 120 120 480 720
42 Blind2 120 60 9120 76 560 479 120 120 120 120 480 720
43 Blind3 120 60 9120 76 560 479 120 120 120 120 480 720

11 - Gutters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

47 R Jeff Holder 173 21 8667 50 729 674 169 171 186 206 732 820
48 R Ken Norton 164 28 7248 44 672 623 0 0
49 R Kevin Kaminski 173 21 5712 33 726 688 167 149 157 170 643 723
53 R Steven Kaminski 191 7 8634 45 774 724 168 169 193 188 718 738

12 - Turkey Hunter
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

50 R Patrick Schwimmer 167 26 7391 44 673 624 0 0
51 R Dieter Seitz 168 25 8776 52 688 631 170 158 159 189 676 776
52 R Alex Preis 182 14 7649 42 769 722 179 163 192 192 726 782
54 Jasmin Seitz 152 38 1216 8 620 607 0 0
55 R Alina Preis 152 38 3345 22 633 606 167 155 191 170 683 851
56 Max Seitz 155 36 620 4 628 619 0 0

Temporary Substitutes

z Men
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Daniel Uwekoolani 108 60 434 4 115 434 0 0

" Women
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Bettina Schmidt 175 20 9826 56 236 769 256 849 144 191 209 151 695 775
Nina Eissrich 128 57 5122 40 174 548 232 784 174 113 129 114 530 762

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hubert Hess 16653 80 208 290 906 237 191 195 214 837
Mark Harrison 5551 28 198 298 899 0
Martin Wollmann 12466 64 194 300 920 165 168 151 207 691
Steven Kaminski 8634 45 191 267 859 168 169 193 188 718
Ralf Merkel 6878 36 191 256 823 0
Uwe Schlier 10750 57 188 277 901 201 193 224 214 832
Uwe Faltin 12556 68 184 226 812 182 190 199 202 773
Lucas Blecher 12364 67 184 287 971 164 152 181 222 719
Gerhard Walter 10226 56 182 278 857 0
Alex Preis 7649 42 182 257 833 179 163 192 192 726
Constantin Sons 13828 76 181 257 840 219 190 168 168 745
Frank Rogalla 10898 60 181 254 835 180 193 203 226 802
Patrick Zutt 10022 56 178 221 773 160 221 188 166 735
Peter Räder 11361 64 177 245 781 0
Liam Fuhr 9004 51 176 246 813 0
Ralph Rothenbacher 11281 64 176 279 884 196 169 157 191 713
Klaus Herrmann 10525 60 175 230 790 171 161 172 210 714
Rene Herrmann 4900 28 175 258 804 161 180 181 145 667
Thanthip Chawiangwat 13938 80 174 277 944 164 169 156 132 621
Jeff Holder 8667 50 173 242 749 169 171 186 206 732
Kevin Kaminski 5712 33 173 242 750 167 149 157 170 643
Stefan Pötzl 9633 56 172 215 786 142 134 209 182 667
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Klaus Birk 8916 52 171 244 762 187 167 167 181 702
Mario Watz 11659 68 171 236 776 0
Dietmar Hahn 10917 64 170 222 765 141 166 168 195 670
Fabian Roberts 8854 52 170 227 732 212 145 139 189 685
Thomas Buskowiak 8136 48 169 218 770 a159 a159 a159 a159 636
Joachim Cholewik 10845 64 169 235 755 a159 a159 a159 a159 636
Dieter Seitz 8776 52 168 211 736 170 158 159 189 676
Patrick Schwimmer 7391 44 167 213 731 0
Richard Trendel 4682 28 167 219 700 0
Ken Norton 7248 44 164 221 759 0
Alfred Hess 9680 60 161 239 772 144 154 157 184 639
Wojciech Jaromin 5136 32 160 203 701 0
Jörg Kowalski 8085 51 158 207 779 a148 a148 a148 a148 592
Max Seitz 620 4 155 178 620 0
Mischa Linke 6149 40 153 199 684 120 164 186 189 659
Niels Sedat 1086 8 135 187 616 121 108 93 148 470
Blind1 9120 76 120 120 480 120 120 120 120 480
Blind2 9120 76 120 120 480 120 120 120 120 480
Blind3 9120 76 120 120 480 120 120 120 120 480

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Wasana Wurmbach 14149 80 176 246 814 160 137 198 188 683
Jasmin Fritzjus 11976 68 176 257 825 175 129 212 146 662
Elke Hess 12360 75 164 224 740 224 149 190 177 740
Alina Preis 3345 22 152 191 683 167 155 191 170 683
Jasmin Seitz 1216 8 152 210 652 0
Ines Sedat 549 4 137 160 549 0
Elisabeth Schlier 1 1 1 1 1 0
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